KENDALL COUNTY

AUDITOR’S OFFICE

THE ATTACHED LIST OF CLAIMS FOR PURCHASES, SERVICES, AND VENDORS WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED
FOR PAYMENT BY THE KENDALL COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ COURT.

DATE: _March 27, 2023 APPROVED BY:

Shane Stolarczyk, County Judge

Andra Wisian, Commissionw

Wi —

Ri'ch.lr hapman, Commissioner Precinct # 3

MA&/

Chad Carpenter, Commissioner Precinct # 4




Kendall County, TX

Accounts Payable Claims

Commissioners Court 3/27/23

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 1589 - A.A.C.0.G.
A.A.C.O.G. INV0016793 Apr - Jun '23/Regional Transit 10-645-56540 03/27/2023 2,000.00
Vendor 1589 - A.A.C.0.G. Total: 2,000.00
Vendor: 6483 - ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC 149547555 Keypad Svc Call & Trip Chg - 126 Rosewood 10-510-54861 03/27/2023 75.00
Vendor 6483 - ADT Commercial LLC Total: 75.00
Vendor: 6985 - AGCM, Inc.
AGCM, Inc. 10079 Task Order #4 Pay App #7 - CMAR Contract/Jail Expansion 70-512-55130 03/27/2023 9,066.00
AGCM, Inc. 10079 Task Order #5 Pay App #4 - Project Management/EMS Facility 70-540-55130 03/27/2023 4,154.00
Vendor 6985 - AGCM, Inc. Total: 13,220.00
Vendor: 6522 - Alamo Fire Apparatus, LLC
Alamo Fire Apparatus, LLC 02072023-3 Repair Damages to CVFD 2014 Spartan Pumper-VIN8233 10-546-54540 03/27/2023 17,710.56
Vendor 6522 - Alamo Fire Apparatus, LLC Total: 17,710.56
Vendor: 2198 - Amco Overhead Door Co.
Amco Overhead Door Co. 53036 Overhead Door Work - 10 Staudt St 10-510-54500 03/27/2023 1,149.00
Vendor 2198 - Amco Overhead Door Co. Total: 1,149.00
Vendor: 1451 - American Tire Distributors
American Tire Distributors $176137662 ATV Tires (4) #241 11-620-54540 03/27/2023 909.96
American Tire Distributors $§179116843 Tires (2) #278 10-540-54540 03/27/2023 678.86
Vendor 1451 - American Tire Distributors Total: 1,588.82
Vendor: 7077 - Andra M. Wisian
Andra M. Wisian INV0016791 Reimb Regis/Meals/Mil-Comm. School 2/21-2/23 10-401-54270 03/27/2023 535,78
Vendor 7077 - Andra M. Wisian Total: 535.78
Vendor: 4640 - Aqua Beverage Company
Aqua Beverage Company 353566 5 Gal. Drinking Water (2) - JP #4 10-458-54861 03/27/2023 25.00
Aqua Beverage Company 354648 Cooler Rental - JP #4 10-458-54861 03/27/2023 10.50
Vendor 4640 - Aqua Beverage Company Total: 35.50
Vendor: 6538 - Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 3/3/22-1/11/23 Appt Atty #22-009)V 10-435-54020 03/27/2023 440.00
Vendor 6538 - Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC Total: 440.00
Vendor: 1077 - AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X03182023 CID Sve 2/11/23 - 3/10/23 10-560-54210 03/27/2023 63.00
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X03032023 830-816-9675 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Co Judge 10-400-54210 03/27/2023 43.21
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X03032023 830-431-8221 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Co Judge Clerk 10-400-54210 03/27/2023 40.70
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X03032023 830-431-0541 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Comm #1 10-401-54210 03/27/2023 40.70
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Description (Item)

830-431-0391 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Comm #2
830-431-5361 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Comm #3
830-431-6216 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Comm #4
830-428-8319 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Engineer
830-428-6635 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Engineer
830-428-6790 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Engineer
210-827-4483 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Engineer
830-428-1402 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Co Clerk
830-331-0086 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Elections
Election Mobile Hotspots (3) 1/26/23 - 2/25/23
830-816-9219 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 IT
830-431-8969 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 1T
830-428-1896 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 (T
830-431-8451 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 1T
830-431-3416 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 District Judge

830-816-9610 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Dist Judge Coord.

iPad Air Card 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Dist Judge
830-428-1288 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 PreTrial Svcs
830-431-7617 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 PreTrial Svcs
830-443-1104 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 PreTrial Svcs
830-431-6044 2/2/23 - 2/25/23 Dist Clerk
830-443-1195 2/2/23 - 2/25/23 Dist Clerk
830-431-8026 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 JP#t 1
830-431-7341 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 JP# 2
830-431-7376 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 JP# 3
830-431-8042 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 IP #4
830-431-6784 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Crim Dist Atty
830-431-6783 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Crim Dist Atty
830-431-6782 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Crim Dist Atty
830-431-6781 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Crim Dist Atty
830-428-1478 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Crim Dist Atty
830-431-8900 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Crim Dist Atty
830-428-8339 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Auditor
830-431-6046 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 HR
830-431-4936 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 CH Fac
830-431-0151 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 CH Fac
830-431-0618 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 CH Fac
830-431-6752 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 EMS
830-428-8342 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Const #1
830-431-7047 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Const #3
830-431-7378 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Juv Prob
830-431-7375 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Juv Prob

830-431-2357 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Boerne Solid Waste

830-428-1911 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Brush Site
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Accounts Payable Claims Post Dates: 3/27/2023 - 3/27/2023
Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X03032023 210-844-7587 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 R&B 11-620-54210 03/27/2023 40.70
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X03032023 830-431-7159 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 R&B 11-620-54210 03/27/2023 40.70
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X03032023 210-289-3042 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Crime Victims 50-475-54210 03/27/2023 40.70
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X03032023 210-254-7642 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 Crime Victims 50-475-54210 03/27/2023 40.70
Vendor 1077 - AT&T Mobility Total: _ 2,192.90
Vendor: 3198 - Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy Mtr 000835578 3/10/23 3036404200 2/11/23 - 3/10/23 EMS Comfort 10-540-54400 03/27/2023 129.67
Atmos Energy Mtr 002811926 3/8/23 3033905415 2/10/23 - 3/8/23 Comfort VFD 10-546-54400 03/27/2023 107.44
Vendor 3198 - Atmos Energy Total: 237.11
Vendor: 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 100755 3/16/23 1106900-018 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 JP #4 10-510-54400 03/27/2023 223.98
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 100763 3/16/23 1106900-003 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 Pct #4 Warehouse 10-510-54400 03/27/2023 29,25
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 105185 3/16/23 1106900-012 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 SO Tower Rd 10-510-54400 03/27/2023 45.61
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 112826 3/16/23 1106900-002 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 EMS Tower 10-510-54400 03/27/2023 37.47
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 114894 3/16/23 1106900-019 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 Mark Twain 10-660-54400 03/27/2023 79.03
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 117591 3/16/23 1106900-016 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 Park House 10-660-54400 03/27/2023 144,91
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 117596 3/16/23 1106900-015 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 Stor Trailer 10-510-54400 03/27/2023 29,51
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123025 3/8/23 2308530-002 2/8/23 - 3/8/23 WVFD - 3 Waring Rd 10-549-54400 03/27/2023 88.47
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123031 3/8/23 2308530-001 2/8/23 - 3/8/23 WVFD - 5 Waring Rd 10-549-54400 03/27/2023 81.80
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123229 3/16/23 1106900-006 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 JP #2 10-510-54400 03/27/2023 79.15
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123279 3/16/23 1106900-004 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 Comfort EMS 10-540-54400 03/27/2023 198.19
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 124471 3/16/23 1106900-009 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 ComfortWasteStation 10-595-54400 03/27/2023 27.03
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 137331 3/16/23 1106900-023 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 5 Toepperwein Rd 10-510-54400 03/27/2023 100.32
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 142114 3/16/23 1106900-013 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 SO 10-510-54400 03/27/2023 26.00
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 200581 3/16/23 1106900-007 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 10 Staudt St 10-510-54400 03/27/2023 276.15
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 200598 3/16/23 1106900-014 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 RMEC 10-660-54400 03/27/2023 378.09
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 201015 3/16/23 1106900-022 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 Law Enf Facility 10-512-54400 03/27/2023 4,317.34
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 201245 3/16/23 1106900-008 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 4 Staudt St 10-579-54400 03/27/2023 674.53
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300437 3/16/23 1106900-020 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 Animal Control 10-408-54400 03/27/2023 413.69
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300460 3/16/23 1106900-005 2/15/23-3/15/23 WasteDisp-SpanishPass 10-595-54400 03/27/2023 46.60
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300464 3/16/23 1106900-021 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 Recycling Cntr 10-597-54400 03/27/2023 64.85
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300489 3/16/23 1106900-017 2/15/23 - 3/15/23Park Fac 10-660-54400 03/27/2023 121.52
Vendor 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Total: 7,483.49
Vendor: 7074 - Beaty Palmer Architects Inc.
Beaty Palmer Architects Inc. 22-41-03 PayApp#3-Pre-Design/Schematic Phase/Feb'23-EMS Fac 70-540-55130 03/27/2023 21,920.00
Vendor 7074 - Beaty Palmer Architects Inc. Total: 21,920.00
Vendor: 1060 - Bell Hydrogas, Inc.
Bell Hydrogas, Inc. 1132364 Propane (8gal) - Forklift 10-597-53330 03/27/2023 29.00
Bell Hydrogas, Inc. 1132396 Propane (16gal) Forklift - 10 Staudt St 10-510-53330 03/27/2023 58.00
Bell Hydrogas, Inc. 1132422 Propane (5gal} - CH Fac 10-510-53330 03/27/2023 18.00
Vendor 1060 - Bell Hydrogas, Inc. Total: 105.00
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Post Dates: 3/27/2023 - 3/27/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 7105 - Bethany Clark
Bethany Clark INV0016875 Selected Juror 2/21/23 - 2/24/23 10-435-54850 03/27/2023 135.00
Vendor 7105 - Bethany Clark Total: 135.00
Vendor: 6651 - Blanco County Emergency Services District 2
Blanco County Emergency Services District 2 INV0016852 Apr - Jun '23 Allocation 10-545-56519 03/27/2023 2,500.00
Vendor 6651 - Blanco County Emergency Services District 2 Total: 2,500.00
Vendor: 4722 - Bluebonnet Pet Crematory, LLC
Bluebonnet Pet Crematory, LLC 2023-0465 Contract Services (22) 10-408-54950 03/27/2023 198.00
Vendor 4722 - Bluebonnet Pet Crematory, LLC Total: 198.00
Vendor: 4865 - Boerne Dental Center
Boerne Dental Center 575513/1/23 Eval, Xray & Extractions (2) 2/22/23/Case #23-032 10-512-54050 03/27/2023 653.00
Boerne Dental Center 57551 3/1/23 Eval, Xray & Extraction 2/28/23/Case #22-064 10-512-54050 03/27/2023 529.00
Vendor 4865 - Boerne Dental Center Total: 1,182.00
Vendor: 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11502.1 Ultra Fine Permanent Markers 10-560-53100 03/27/2023 35.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11502.2 Selfinking Stamps (2) 10-560-53100 03/27/2023 69.98
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11556 Labels, Staple Remover, Copy Paper & Misc 10-560-53100 03/27/2023 180.94
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11595 Copy Paper {2 Cases) 10-495-53100 03/27/2023 113.98
Vendor 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C. Total: 400.89
Vendor: 3397 - Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control 26414 Pest Control Svcs/Feb '23 - Detention 10-512-54861 03/27/2023 210.00
Boerne Pest Control 26414 Pest Control Sves/Feb 23 - SO & CID 10-560-54861 03/27/2023 215.00
Boerne Pest Control 26419 Quarterly Spray - R&B 11-620-54861 03/27/2023 95.00
Boerne Pest Control 26421 Pest Control Sves/Feb '23 - Adult Probation 10-510-54861 03/27/2023 75.00
Vendor 3397 - Boerne Pest Control Total: 595.00
Vendor: 6565 - Boerne RV
Boerne RV 33729 Awning & Installation - Command Trailer 10-406-53330 03/27/2023 1,231.15
Vendor 6565 - Boerne RV Total: 1,231.15
Vendor: 6658 - BossTx, Inc
BossTx, Inc 210091 417 HT Wheel Loader 11-620-55300 03/27/2023 159,513.89
Vendor 6658 - BossTx, Inc Total: 159,513.89
Vendor: 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84885165 Misc Medical Supplies 10-540-53910 03/27/2023 2,871.32
Vendor 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC Total: 2,871.32
Vendor: 7101 - Carol J. Pritz
Carol J. Pritz INV0016872 Selected Juror 2/21/23 - 2/24/23 10-435-54850 03/27/2023 135.00
Vendor 7101 - Carol J. Pritz Total: 135.00
Vendor: 2917 - Carolyn Arnold - Communications Consuitant, Inc.
Carolyn Arnold - Communications Consultant, Inc. 23102 50% of Total Savings (830)331-8706 & (830)331-8708 10-409-54861 03/27/2023 317.40
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Accounts Payable Claims Post Dates: 3/27/2023 - 3/27/2023
Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Carolyn Arnold - Communications Consuitant, Inc. 23102 50% of Total Savings {830}331-8703 & (830)331-8704 10-409-54861 03/27/2023 439.20
Vendor 2917 - Carolyn Arnold - Communications Consultant, Inc. Total: 756.60
Vendor: 1006 - Cavender Chevrolet
Cavender Chevrolet 212622 Increased Brake Pedal Effort & Misc Svc #1503 10-560-54540 03/27/2023 87.97
Vendor 1006 - Cavender Chevrolet Total: 87.97
Vendor: 3361 - CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc. GX68626 Fujitsu Document Scanner - Jail 10-415-53330 03/27/2023 500.87
Vendor 3361 - CDW Government, Inc. Total: 500.87
Vendor: 6751 - Central Texas Autopsy, PLLC
Central Texas Autopsy, PLLC 13591 Autopsy 2/22/22 - B. Cruz 10-455-54051 03/27/2023 2,800.00
Vendor 6751 - Central Texas Autopsy, PLLC Total: 2,800.00
Vendor: 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 1600145 3/15/23 26279101 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 SVFD - Air Comp 10-548-54400 03/27/2023 220.21
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2014759 3/15/23 22001201 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 Alamo Springs VFD 10-543-54400 03/27/2023 34.65
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2031688 3/15/23 23385801 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 R&B 11-620-54400 03/27/2023 161.83
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2031689 3/15/23 27961000 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 R&B 11-620-54400 03/27/2023 43.11
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2036883 3/15/23 26949801 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 SVFD - Radio 10-548-54400 03/27/2023 43.27
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 9000043 3/15/23 27570100 2/15/23 - 3/15/23 R&B 11-620-54400 03/27/2023 381.90
Vendor 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op Total: 884.97
Vendor: 5812 - Christina Bergmann Peese
Christina Bergmann Peese INV0016853 Reimb Regis - STCICA Conf 6/26 - 6/28 10-401-54270 03/27/2023 250.00
Christina Bergmann Peese INV0016870 Reimb Regis - 2023 BKCEDC Members Meeting 3/29/23 10-401-54270 03/27/2023 35.00
Vendor 5812 - Christina Bergmann Peese Total: 285.00
Vendor: 5724 - Christine Jacques
Christine Jacques INV0016866 Apr '23 Rent - JP #2 10-456-54600 03/27/2023 1,700.00
Vendor 5724 - Christine Jacques Total: 1,700.00
Vendor: 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87 4147530786 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 03/27/2023 97.09
Cintas Corporation 87 4147530786 Uniform Rentals 2/23/23 - R&B 11-620-53360 03/27/2023 442.14
Cintas Corporation 87 4148216270 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 03/27/2023 515.97
Cintas Corporation 87 4148216270 Uniform Rentals 3/2/23 - R&B 11-620-53360 03/27/2023 95.19
Cintas Corporation 87 4148791252 Uniform Rentals 3/8/23 - CH Facilities 10-510-53360 03/27/2023 116.56
Cintas Corporation 87 4148791252 Uniform Rentals 3/8/23 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 03/27/2023 7.89
Cintas Corporation 87 4148791252 Uniform Rentals 3/8/23 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 03/27/2023 14.41
Cintas Corporation 87 4148791252 Uniform Rentals 3/8/23 - Recycling 10-597-53360 03/27/2023 7.89
Cintas Corporation 87 4148965801 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 03/27/2023 441.40
Cintas Corporation 87 4148965801 Uniform Rentals 3/9/23 - R&B 11-620-53360 03/27/2023 97.09
Cintas Corporation 87 4149060542 Uniform Rentals 3/10/23 - Parks 10-660-53360 03/27/2023 119.63
Cintas Corporation 87 4149070256 Door Mat Rentals 3/10/23 10-510-53330 03/27/2023 96.42
Cintas Corporation 87 4149517263 Uniform Rentals 3/15/23 - CH Facilities 10-510-53360 03/27/2023 116.56
Cintas Corporation 87 4149517263 Uniform Rentals 3/15/23 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 03/27/2023 7.89
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 3/27/2023 - 3/27/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Cintas Corporation 87 4149517263 Uniform Rentals 3/15/23 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 03/27/2023 14.41
Cintas Corporation 87 4149517263 Uniform Rentals 3/15/23 - Recycling 10-597-53360 03/27/2023 7.89
Cintas Corporation 87 4149757636 Uniform Rentals 3/17/23 - Parks 10-660-53360 03/27/2023 119.63
Cintas Corporation 87 4149772888 Door Mat Rentals 3/17/23 10-510-53330 03/27/2023 96.42
Vendor 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87 Total: 2,414.48
Vendor: 1673 - Circle H Signs
Circle H Signs 3094 Retractable Signs (2) - CWPP Workshop 10-401-54275 03/27/2023 380.00
Circle H Signs 3150 Retractable Sign - CWPP Workshop 10-401-54275 03/27/2023 190.00
Vendor 1673 - Circle H Signs Total: 570.00
Vendor: 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 3/16/23 01-4660-00 2/2/23 - 3/1/23 114 Blanco Rd E 10-510-54400 03/27/2023 8.52
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 3/16/23 01-5220-01 2/2/23 - 3/1/23 Courthouse 10-510-54400 03/27/2023 7,110.92
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 3/16/23 01-5120-00 2/2/23 - 3/1/23 Historic Courthouse 10-510-54400 03/27/2023 1,112.01
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 3/16/23 03-0575-02 2/2/23 - 3/1/23 221 Fawn Valley 10-510-54400 03/27/2023 1,725.82
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 3/16/23 01-5100-00 2/2/23 - 3/1/23 210 E. San Antonio 10-510-54400 03/27/2023 179.32
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 3/16/23 01-5110-00 2/2/23 - 3/1/23 OMd Jail 10-510-54400 03/27/2023 84.15
Vendor 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities Total: 10,220.74
Vendor: 1262 - City of Boerne
City of Boerne INV0016795 Apr - Jun '23/Rural Fire 10-544-56511 03/27/2023 125,000.00
City of Boerne INV0016795 Apr - Jun '23/Communications 10-580-56240 03/27/2023 163,902.50
Vendor 1262 - City of Boerne Total: 288,902.50
Vendor: 2064 - Clerk, Supreme Court
Clerk, Supreme Court 210193-2024 State Bar of TX Membership Dues (7) 6/1/23-5/31/24 10-470-54810 03/27/2023 2,298.00
Vendor 2064 - Clerk, Supreme Court Total: 2,298.00
Vendor: 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 350417 Transmission Filter Kit - Stock 11-620-54540 03/27/2023 20.44
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 357005 Battery - Stock 11-620-54540 03/27/2023 149.39
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 361570 Heater Hose - Stock 11-620-54540 03/27/2023 45.87
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 364379 Oil Filter #129 11-620-54540 03/27/2023 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 366027 Grinder Stones 10-660-53330 03/27/2023 18.38
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 366027 Windshield Wipers #176 10-660-54540 03/27/2023 30.94
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 370512 Oil Filter #2206 10-560-54540 03/27/2023 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 370796 Air/Oil Filters & Exact Fit Blade #1704 10-560-54540 03/27/2023 46.58
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 370797 Oil Filter #2104 10-560-54540 03/27/2023 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 370798 Oil Filter #2008 10-560-54540 03/27/2023 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 370799 Oil Filter #1904 10-560-54540 03/27/2023 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 370992 Fuse S36 10-542-54540 03/27/2023 2.45
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371022 Battery #1906 10-560-54540 03/27/2023 144.69
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371023 Battery #1905 10-560-54540 03/27/2023 144.69
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371207 Washer Pump #2710 87-560-54540 03/27/2023 20.45
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371307 Seam Foam Spray €31 10-542-54540 03/27/2023 17.29
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371309 Plug Coil C31 10-542-54540 03/27/2023 108.39
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Accounts Payable Claims Post Dates: 3/27/2023 - 3/27/2023
Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371322 Battery #1804 10-560-54540 03/27/2023 289.38
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371409 Spark Plug B32 10-542-54540 03/27/2023 3.97
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371410 Air Filter B32 10-542-54540 03/27/2023 13.04
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371415 Exact Fit Blade #1904 10-560-54540 03/27/2023 23.92
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371416 Oil Filter #1607 10-560-54540 03/27/2023 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371417 Automatic Trans Filter Kit, Oil Filter & Oil #1803 10-560-54540 03/27/2023 114.69
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371418 Oil Filter #1804 10-560-54540 03/27/2023 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371421 Air/Fuel/Oil Filters E31 10-542-54540 03/27/2023 174.92
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371423 Air/Fuel/Oil Filters B32 10-542-54540 03/27/2023 177.06
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371449 Air/Fuel/Oil Filters T33 10-542-54540 03/27/2023 83.71
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371468 Washer Pump T33 10-542-54540 03/27/2023 20.45
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371854 Air Filter E33 10-542-54540 03/27/2023 117.28
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371996 Air/Fuel/Oil Filters B33 10-542-54540 03/27/2023 148.75
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371998 Fuel/Oil Filters E33 10-542-54540 03/27/2023 77.87
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 371999 Oil Filter #55 11-620-54540 03/27/2023 20.74
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372000 Oil Filter #166 10-510-54540 03/27/2023 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372001 Oil Filter #182 11-620-54540 03/27/2023 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372002 Oil Filter #130 11-620-54540 03/27/2023 13.26
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372250 Adapter #548 11-620-53330 03/27/2023 2,69
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372254 Mobil Super Synthetic Oil {(55gal Drum} - Stock 10-560-53300 03/27/2023 1,200.00
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372271 Fuel Tank & O-Ring S36 10-542-54540 03/27/2023 36.47
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372348 Rocker Switch - Stock 10-540-54540 03/27/2023 29.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372452 Air/Oil Filters E32 10-542-54540 03/27/2023 163.47
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372560 Air Line #145 11-620-54540 03/27/2023 72.49
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372578 Steering Stabilizer & Tie Rod #254 11-620-54540 03/27/2023 113.44
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372579 Tie Rod End #254 11-620-54540 03/27/2023 120.80
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372588 Air Line #145 11-620-54540 03/27/2023 72.49
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372753 Battery #176 10-660-54540 03/27/2023 144.69
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372780 1000V Fuse - Shop 11-620-53330 03/27/2023 19.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372800 Qil Filter #176 10-660-54540 03/27/2023 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372804 Cabin Air Filter #144 11-620-54540 03/27/2023 15.76
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372807 Fuel Filter B52 10-546-54540 03/27/2023 38.03
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372809 Fuel Filter E32 10-542-54540 03/27/2023 63.44
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372810 Seat Belts #30 & #85 11-620-54540 03/27/2023 231.98
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372811 Air/Fuel/Qil/Hydraulic Filters #30 11-620-54540 03/27/2023 84.98
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372812 Air/Fuel/Oil Filters #85 11-620-54540 03/27/2023 95.55
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 372927 Steering Stabilizer #254 11-620-54540 03/27/2023 49.92
Vendor 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply Total: 4,638.08

Vendor: 1454 - Comfort Library
Comfort Library INV0016850 Apr - lun '23 Allocation 10-650-56512 03/27/2023 41,096.25
Vendor 1454 - Comfort Library Total: 41,096.25
3/22/2023 10:27:46 AM Page 7 of 31



Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 3/27/2023 - 3/27/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 1692 - Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc
Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc 0006066-IN Kitchen PM Service 3/30/23 - 4/30/23 10-512-54861 03/27/2023 334.00
Vendor 1692 - Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc Total: 334.00
Vendor: 1834 - Cook's Direct, Inc
Cook's Direct, Inc N769636 Storage Bins, Sheet Pans & Misc Kitchen Supplies 10-512-53330 03/27/2023 927.28
Vendor 1834 - Cook's Direct, Inc Total: 927.28
Vendor: 3798 - Corrections Software Solutions, LP
Corrections Software Solutions, LP 53274 Software Maintenance/Mar ‘23 10-438-54523 03/27/2023 312.00
Vendor 3798 - Corrections Software Solutions, LP Total: 312.00
Vendor: 3382 - County Information Resource Agency
County Information Resource Agency SOP017387 Web Hosting 2023 - Premium Website Package 10-415-54523 03/27/2023 3,200.00
County Information Resource Agency SOP017494 Feb '23 Basic Email & Information Protection Pkg 10-415-54240 03/27/2023 3,178.11
Vendor 3382 - County Information Resource Agency Total: 6,378.11
Vendor: 1620 - County Judges & Commissioners Assoc. of Texas
County Judges & Commissioners Assoc. of Texas INV0016858 2023 Annual Dues 10-401-54810 03/27/2023 2,160.00
Vendor 1620 - County Judges & Commissioners Assoc. of Texas Total: 2,160.00
Vendor: 1381 - Debby Hudson
Debby Hudson INV0016859 Reimb Mileage - JP Seminar 3/5/23 - 3/8/23 10-457-54270 03/27/2023 230.56
Vendor 1381 - Debby Hudson Total: 230.56
Vendor: 6905 - DebtBook
DebtBook D81020897 Annual Lease/Debt Software Subscription Charge 10-495-54523 03/27/2023 6,500.00
Vendor 6905 - DebtBook Total: 6,500.00
Vendor: 4980 - Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources 23020808N Long Distance Feb '23 - IT 10-415-54200 03/27/2023 0.81
Department of Information Resources 23020808N Long Distance Feb ‘23 - Dist Clerk 10-450-54200 03/27/2023 0.01
Department of Information Resources 23020808N Long Distance Feb '23 - JP #2 10-456-54200 03/27/2023 0.01
Department of Information Resources 23020808N Long Distance Feb '23 - JP #3 10-457-54200 03/27/2023 0.14
Department of Information Resources 23020808N Long Distance Feb '23 - Crim Dist Atty 10-470-54200 03/27/2023 0.15
Department of Information Resources 23020808N Long Distance Feb '23 - Human Resources 10-496-54200 03/27/2023 0.02
Department of Information Resources 23020808N Long Distance Feb '23 - Courthouse Fac 10-510-54200 03/27/2023 0.28
Department of Information Resources 23020808N Long Distance Feb '23 - SO 10-560-54200 03/27/2023 3.86
Department of Information Resources 23020808N Long Distance Feb '23 - Adult Prob 10-579-54200 03/27/2023 0.45
Department of Information Resources 23020808N Long Distance Feb '23 - Health & Welfare 10-635-54200 03/27/2023 0.16
Vendor 4980 - Department of Information Resources Total: 5.89
Vendor: 1033 - Dependable Insurance Agency
Dependable Insurance Agency 000787 Crime Bond Renewal 5/1/23 - 5/1/24 10-409-54800 03/27/2023 410.00
Vendor 1033 - Dependable Insurance Agency Total: 410.00
Vendor: 3330 - DeWinne Equipment Co.
DeWinne Equipment Co. 2671 Chainsaw Chains & Bars 11-620-54540 03/27/2023 237.43
Vendor 3330 - DeWinne Equipment Co. Total: 237.43
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 3/27/2023 - 3/27/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Description {Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 4447 - Diamond Drugs, Inc.
Diamond Drugs, Inc. IN001306712 Inmate Rx/Feb '23 10-512-54050 03/27/2023 2,108.48
Vendor 4447 - Diamond Drugs, Inc. Total: 2,108.48
Vendor: 6847 - Discount Tire
Discount Tire 1351677 Tires (2) #2003 10-560-54540 03/27/2023 50.00
Discount Tire 1352151 Tirres (2) #1801 10-560-54540 03/27/2023 50.00
Vendor 6847 - Discount Tire Total: 100.00
Vendor: 7116 - Emily Sperber
Emily Sperber INV0016880 Selected Juror 3/9/23 10-458-54850 03/27/2023 15.00
Vendor 7116 - Emily Sperber Total: 15.00
Vendor: 4720 - Evident, Inc
Evident, Inc 218887A Gloves, Finger Print Powder & Misc CID Supplies 10-560-53330 03/27/2023 2,762.42
Evident, Inc 2188878 3M Odor/Particulate Filters (15) 10-560-53330 03/27/2023 195,00
Vendor 4720 - Evident, Inc Total: 2,957.42
Vendor: 1151 - Ewald Kubota, Inc.
Ewald Kubota, Inc. 3255479 Chainsaw Chains 10-660-54531 03/27/2023 427.76
Vendor 1151 - Ewald Kubota, Inc. Total: 427.76
Vendor: 1291 - FedEx
FedEx 8-062-62612 Overnight TX Historical Docs for Roof Repair 10-409-53110 03/27/2023 36.13
Vendor 1291 - FedEx Total: 36.13
Vendor: 5476 - Five Star Correctional Services, Inc.
Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. 42998 Inmate Meals 2/2/23 - 2/8/23 10-512-53315 03/27/2023 3,193.04
Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. 43050 Inmate Meals 2/9/23 - 2/15/23 10-512-53315 03/27/2023 3,325.11
Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. 43097 Inmate Meals 2/16/23 - 2/22/23 10-512-53315 03/27/2023 3,591.90
Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. 43139 Inmate Meals 2/23/23 - 3/1/23 10-512-53315 03/27/2023 3,562.72
Vendor 5476 - Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. Total: 13,672.77
Vendor: 1586 - Five Star Rentals/Sales, Inc.
Five Star Rentals/Sales, Inc. 195596A-2 3" Water Pump Rental 2/27/23 - 3/7/23 11-620-54630 03/27/2023 332.83
Vendor 1586 - Five Star Rentals/Sales, Inc. Total: 332.83
Vendor: 1011 - Ford of Boerne
Ford of Boerne 5040064 Drag Link Assembly #254 11-620-54540 03/27/2023 165.12
Ford of Boerne 852980 4 Wheel Alignment #1606 10-512-54540 03/27/2023 99,95
Vendor 1011 - Ford of Boerne Total: 265.07
Vendor: 1429 - Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC BC1728763 Uniform Shirts(4),Ear Gadgets&Chevrons-).Escalante 10-560-53360 03/27/2023 347.68
Galls, LLC BC1831965 Uniform Vest Carrier & Pants - M. Colwell 10-560-53360 03/27/2023 340.74
Galls, LLC BC1831968 AXIl w/ Hi-Lite 2 Carriers Vest - R. Dominguez 10-560-53330 03/27/2023 1,091.53
Galls, LLC BC1831968 Uniform Jacket, Pants{4) & Misc Items-R. Dominguez 10-560-53360 03/27/2023 958.65
Galls, LLC BC1832053 AXIl w/ Hi-Lite 2 Carriers Vest - M. Whittaker 10-560-53330 03/27/2023 1,091.53
Galls, LLC BC1832053 Uniform Jacket, Pants(4) & Misc Items-M. Whittaker 10-560-53360 03/27/2023 1,033.35
Galis, LLC BC1832664 Handcuffs {6) - Stock 10-560-53330 03/27/2023 129.36
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Accounts Payable Claims

Vendor Name

Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC

Vendor: 7107 - Gary K. Smith

Gary K. Smith

Vendor: 7119 - Gerald J Jonas

Gerald J Jonas

Vendor: 7030 - Global Montello Group Corp.
Global Montello Group Corp.

Vendor: 2412 - Grainger

Grainger

Vendor: 7099 - Gregory Hannasch

Gregory Hannasch

Vendor: 6065 - Gulf Coast Trades Center
Gulf Coast Trades Center

Vendor: 1067 - GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC

Payable Number

BC1837146
BC1837216
BC1837339
BC1841346

INV0016877

INV0016882

23115732

9620401860

INV0016871

1-33292

128200-014 3/1/23
128200-014 3/1/23
128200-014 3/1/23
128200-014 3/1/23
136257-001 3/1/23
136257-001 3/1/23
136257-001 3/1/23
136257-002 3/1/23
136257-003 3/1/23
136257-003 3/1/23
136257-008 3/1/23
136257-008 3/1/23
136257-009 3/1/23
136257-010 3/1/23
136257-010 3/1/23
136257-010 3/1/23
136257-011 3/1/23

Description (Item)

Uniform Nameplate, Shirts (3) & Jacket - B. Powell
AXIl w/ Hi-Lite 2 Carriers Vest - B. Powell

Uniform Nameplates (3) - M. Hefley

Uniform Shirts (5) - C. Sells

Selected Juror 2/21/23 - 2/24/23

Selected Juror 2/28/23 - 3/3/23

Diesel (1,500gal) - Comfort R&B

3" Water Pump

Selected Juror 2/21/23 - 2/24/23

PID #1714/Feb '23

3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - Animal Control
3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Internet - Animal Control
3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - Parks

3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Internet - Parks
3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - CH

3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Internet - CH

3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - SO

3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - CPS Court Fax
3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - JP #2

3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Internet - JP #2

3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - EMS

3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Internet - EMS

3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - Adult Prob
3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - SO

3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Internet - SO

3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - Adult Probation
3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Cable Service

Post Dates: 3/27/2023 - 3/27/2023

Account Number Post Date

10-560-53360 03/27/2023
10-560-53330 03/27/2023
10-560-53360 03/27/2023
10-560-53360 03/27/2023

Vendor 1429 - Galls, LLC Total:

10-435-54850 03/27/2023
Vendor 7107 - Gary K. Smith Total:

10-435-54850 03/27/2023
Vendor 7119 - Gerald J Jonas Total:

11-620-53300 03/27/2023
Vendor 7030 - Global Montello Group Corp. Total:

11-620-53330 03/27/2023
Vendor 2412 - Grainger Total:

10-435-54850 03/27/2023
Vendor 7099 - Gregory Hannasch Total:

10-570-54095 03/27/2023
Vendor 6065 - Gulf Coast Trades Center Total:

10-408-54200 03/27/2023
10-408-54240 03/27/2023
10-660-54200 03/27/2023
10-660-54240 03/27/2023
10-510-54200 03/27/2023
10-510-54240 03/27/2023
10-560-54200 03/27/2023
10-436-54200 03/27/2023
10-456-54200 03/27/2023
10-456-54240 03/27/2023
10-540-54200 03/27/2023
10-540-54240 03/27/2023
10-579-54200 03/27/2023
10-560-54200 03/27/2023
10-560-54240 03/27/2023
10-579-54200 03/27/2023
10-560-53330 03/27/2023

Amount

894.37
1,091.53
26.40
334.10

7,339.24

135.00
135.00

135.00
135.00

5,059.92
5,059.92

848.80
848.80

135.00
135.00

6,580.00

6,580.00

261.16
109.95
95.32
109.95
95.70
1,780.90
31.90
31.90
31.90
164.95
31.90
212.41
31.90
95.70
524.95
63.80
160.48
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC
GVTC

Vendor: 1415 - H.W. Schwope & Sons, Inc.
H.W. Schwope & Sons, Inc.

Vendor: 4089 - HEB Pharmacy
HEB Pharmacy
HEB Pharmacy

Vendor: 5223 - Hill Country Animal League SPCA, Inc.
Hill Country Animal League SPCA, Inc.

Vendor: 5774 - Hill Country Daily Bread Ministries
Hill Country Daily Bread Ministries

Vendor: 6133 - Holt & Holt Funeral Homes
Holt & Holt Funeral Homes
Holt & Holt Funeral Homes

Vendor: 7087 - Hyde Kelley LLP
Hyde Kelley LLP

Payable Number

136257-013 3/1/23
136257-013 3/1/23
136257-014 3/1/23
136257-015 3/1/23
136257-015 3/1/23
136257-015 3/1/23
136257-015 3/1/23
136257-015 3/1/23
136257-015 3/1/23
136257-015 3/1/23
136257-016 3/1/23
136257-016 3/1/23
136257-019 3/1/23
136257-019 3/1/23
1852-002 3/1/23

1852-002 3/1/23

226752-749 3/1/23
226752-749 3/1/23

INV0016891

8712302230304
8712302230304

308573

INV0016848

JP1-2023020
JP2-2023025

3147

Description (item)

3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - Elections
3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Internet - Elections
3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - JP #3

3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - Elections
3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - Pre Trial Svcs
3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - Courthouse
3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - EMS

3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - SO

3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - Adult Probation
3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - R&B

3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - Brush Site
3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Internet - Brush Site
3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - 10 Staudt St
3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Internet - 10 Staudt St
3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - Solid Waste
3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Internet - Solid Waste
3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Local - Pre Tria) Sves
3/1/23 - 3/31/23 Internet - Pre Trial Svcs

Float Switch & Pressure Gauge - Solid Waste

Feb '23 Rx/Case #11-065
Feb '23 Rx/Case #21-070

Spay/Neuter & Vaccination Pkg

Apr - Jun '23 Allocation

Transport & Supplies - M. Hagen
Transport & Supplies - E. Acosta

Legal Services - Apr '23

Post Dates: 3/27/2023 - 3/27/2023

Account Number Post Date

10-404-54200 03/27/2023
10-404-54240 03/27/2023
10-457-54200 03/27/2023
10-404-54200 03/27/2023
10-438-54200 03/27/2023
10-510-54200 03/27/2023
10-540-54200 03/27/2023
10-560-54200 03/27/2023
10-579-54200 03/27/2023
11-620-54200 03/27/2023
10-596-54200 03/27/2023
10-596-54240 03/27/2023
10-510-54200 03/27/2023
10-510-54240 03/27/2023
10-595-54200 03/27/2023
10-595-54240 03/27/2023
10-438-54200 03/27/2023
10-438-54240 03/27/2023

Vendor 1067 - GVTC Total:

10-510-54500 03/27/2023

Vendor 1415 - H.W. Schwope & Sons, Inc. Total:

80-635-54050 03/27/2023
80-635-54050 03/27/2023

Vendor 4089 - HEB Pharmacy Total:

10-408-53400 03/27/2023

Vendor 5223 - Hill Country Animal League SPCA, Inc. Total:

10-645-56610 03/27/2023

Vendor 5774 - Hill Country Daily Bread Ministries Total:

10-455-54051 03/27/2023
10-456-54051 03/27/2023

Vendor 6133 - Holt & Holt Funeral Homes Total:

10-473-54861 03/27/2023

Vendor 7087 - Hyde Kelley LLP Total:

Amount

33.15
152.46
22.70
185.90
119.08
4,995.75
125.51
1,824.09
246.27
324.41
32.71
54.46
31.90
69.46
25.97
54.95
29.76
169.90
12,333.20

133.00
133.00

85.77
28.60
114.37

155.00
155.00

3,750.00

3,750.00

974.50
700.00
1,674.50

9,375.00

9,375.00
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Accounts Payable Claims

Vendor Name

Vendor: 3727 - Indigent Healthcare Solutions, Ltd.
Indigent Healthcare Solutions, Ltd.

Vendor: 6319 - Jenkins Service Solutions Inc
Jenkins Service Solutions Inc

Vendor: 7118 - Jill Berset
Jill Berset

Vendor: 6986 - Johns Road Business Center LLC
Johns Road Business Center LLC
Johns Road Business Center LLC

Vendor: 3840 - IP Morgan Chase Bank Na

JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
IP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase 8ank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
IP Morgan Chase Bank Na

Payable Number

75382

1584

INV0016881

2146
INV0016798

Card #1883 3/6/23
Card #1883 3/6/23
Card #1883 3/6/23
Card #1883 3/6/23
Card #1883 3/6/23
Card #1883 3/6/23
Card #1997 3/6/23
Card #1997 3/6/23
Card #1997. 3/6/23
Card #2099 3/6/23
Card #2099 3/6/23
Card #2263 3/6/23
Card #2263 3/6/23
Card #2263 3/6/23
Card #2263 3/6/23
Card #2339 3/6/23
Card #2339 3/6/23
Card #2339 3/6/23
Card #2339 3/6/23
Card #2339 3/6/23
Card #2339 3/6/23
Card #2339 3/6/23
Card #2339. 3/6/23
Card #23703/6/23
Card #2370 3/6/23
Card #2370 3/6/23
Card #2370 3/6/23
Card #2396 3/6/23

Description (Item)

Apr '23 Services

Calibrated Sensor & Trip Charge - Dist Clerk Off.

Selected Juror 2/28/23 - 3/3/23

Electric Service 10/1/22 - 12/31/22
Apr '23 Rent - Pre Trial Svcs

HotelDeposit-2023 CoTechnologyConf 5/16-19 Haynes
HotelDeposit-2023 CoTechnologyConf 5/16-19 Stegall
Juror Lunch 2/22/23

High-Yield Color Ink Cartridges (3)

Misc Ink Cartridges {4)

Office Wastebaskets (2)

Juror Lunch 2/15/23

Hotel-Basic Cty Investment Crse 2/28-3/3 S. Barter
Credit - Microsoft 10 Upgrade Tax

iPhone Case

Microsoft Surface Pro 8 Tough Case

Uniform Pants (4) - B. Bradley(3) & C. Barnes(1)
Regis-TX Euthanasia Online Review Crse - J. Dicks
Stall Mat #1609

Washer/Dryer Stacker Kit

Traditional Classic Judge Robe

Cisco Router Support & Maint {1 Yr) - Comfort EMS
Juror Lunch 3/3/23

Juror Lunch 2/23/23

Juror Lunch 2/24/23

8.5X14 Picture Frame

External Drives (2}

Credit - Judicial Robe Return

Air Freshener Spray

Paper Towels, Floor Mats & Wiper Blades

Inmate Rx

Regis-Spanish for Law Enf. Online Trng-K. Padilla
Shipping - Return IV Pumps

Post Dates: 3/27/2023 - 3/27/2023

Account Number Post Date

10-635-54523 03/27/2023

Vendor 3727 - Indigent Healthcare Solutions, Ltd. Total:

10-510-54500 03/27/2023

Vendor 6319 - Jenkins Service Solutions Inc Total:

10-435-54850 03/27/2023

Vendor 7118 - Jill Berset Total:

10-438-54400 03/27/2023
10-438-54600 03/27/2023

Vendor 6986 - Johns Road Business Center LLC Total:

10-415-54270 03/27/2023
10-415-54270 03/27/2023
10-435-54850 03/27/2023
10-438-53100 03/27/2023
10-438-53100 03/27/2023
10-495-53100 03/27/2023
10-435-54850 03/27/2023
10-495-54270 03/27/2023
10-415-53330 03/27/2023
43-545-53100 03/27/2023
43-545-53100 03/27/2023
10-408-53360 03/27/2023
10-408-54270 03/27/2023
10-408-54540 03/27/2023
82-408-53330 03/27/2023
10-400-53330 03/27/2023
10-415-54861 03/27/2023
10-435-54850 03/27/2023
10-435-54850 03/27/2023
10-435-54850 03/27/2023
10-470-53100 03/27/2023
50-475-53330 03/27/2023
10-400-53330 03/27/2023
10-512-53330 03/27/2023
10-512-53330 03/27/2023
10-512-54050 03/27/2023
10-512-54270 03/27/2023
10-540-53110 03/27/2023

Amount

1,516.00
1,516.00

200.00
200.00

135.00
135.00

399.03

3,250.00

3,649.03

184.00
184.00
154.81
46.98
124.96
20.99
85.92
431.25
-8.18
22.50
50.98
278.97
99.00
51.99
36.00
101.90
214.44
144.43
122.03
149.82
13.99
113.98
-182.94
19.96
91.72
88.29
50.00
21.16

3/22/2023 10-27:46 AM
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na